
CAMPEONATO REGIONAL DE RALLIES DE OCCIDENTE   2018

GENERAL ABSOLUTOS 

POS PILOTO CLUB
Rally 

Santiago

Circuito 

Tarasco

Reto 

Tarimbaro

Rally Ruta 

del Sol
Rally   Patrio

Rally   

Colima
TOTAL

1 Jose Antonio Càrdenas CAMAC 18 18 18 54

2 Antonio Peñaflor CAMAC 1 25 25 51

3 Gerardo Hernandez CAMAC 25 10 1 36

4 Carlos Huerta Damian CASAC 12 8 8 28

5 J. Mauricio Bidault Ange CASAC 15 6 21

6 Eduardo A. Moreno Z. CASAC 10 2 6 18

7 Rodrigo Ruano CAMAC 15 15

8 Alfonso Gomez Araujo CAMAC 4 1 10 15

9 Jaime Garcia CASAC 15 15

10 Adolfo Caballero CAMAC 12 12

11 Ruben Ruano CAMAC 12 12

12 Oscar D. Rojas CAMAC 6 4 10

13 Efren Andujo Bitar CASAC 8 1 9

14 Ramon Gonzalez P CASAC 1 1 4 6

15 Rodrigo Villafaña CASAC 2 2 4

16 Jorge Cordoba CASAC 1 1 1 3

17 Antonio Flores Tovar CASAC 1 1 2

18 Luis E. Garcia Sanchez CASAC 1 1

19 Marco A. Pineda S. CAMAC 1 1

20 Carlos Arenas CAMAC 1 1

21 Alberto Sosa PAC

22 Erick Velasco CAMAC

23 Miguel Medina CAMAC

24 Carlos Salas RAC

25 Abraham Arabi PAC

26 Guillermo Campos PAC

27 Franck Leon CAMAC

No inscrito en el CRO-2018

PILOTOS



CAMPEONATO REGIONAL DE RALLIES DE OCCIDENTE   2018

GENERAL ABSOLUTOS

POS PILOTO CLUB
Rally 

Santiago

Circuito 

Tarasco

Reto 

Tarimbaro

Rally Ruta 

del Sol
Rally   Patrio

Rally   

Colima
TOTAL

1 Sergio E. Contreras CAMAC 18 10 18 46

2 Christel Gil Ochoa CAMAC 1 25 25 51

3 Jessica Pacheco CAMAC 12 15 27

4 Juan G. Hernandez CAMAC 25 25

5 Erick Bidault Mendoza CASAC 15 6 21

6 Carlos A.Lozano S. CAMAC 12 8 20

7 Renato Avalos CAMAC 18 1 19

8 Jorge A. Delgado Rivera CAMAC 10 1 6 17

9 Ruben Ruano CAMAC 15 15

10 Pedro Reyes CAMAC 4 10 14

11 Mayra Ortiz CAMAC 6 4 10

12 B.Karina Andujo CASAC 8 1 9

13 Pablo Cervantes Diaz CASAC 1 8 9

14 David Hernandez Moreno CASAC 2 2 2 6

15 Pedro T. Verde L. CASAC 1 1 4 6

16 Jonathan Mejia CASAC 1 1 1 3

17 Jorge H. Loyola Romo CASAC 1 1 2

18 Marco A. Pineda P. CAMAC 1 1

19 Sergio Villavicencio PAC

20 Antonio Mier CAMAC

21 Carlos Ruano CAMAC

22 Adrian Carmona CAMAC

23 Victor Perez C RAC

24 Santiago Ruano CAMAC

25 Hector Barradas PAC

26 Lorenzo Goicochea CAMAC

27 Estefania Balderas PAC

No inscrito en el CRO-2018

 NAVEGANTES



CAMPEONATO REGIONAL DE RALLIES DE OCCIDENTE   2018

OPEN

POS PILOTO CLUB
Rally 

Santiago

Circuito 

Tarasco

Reto 

Tarimbaro

Rally Ruta 

del Sol
Rally   Patrio

Rally   

Colima
TOTAL

1 Gerardo Hernandez CAMAC 25 25 1 51
2 Carlos Arenas CAMAC 18 18
3 Alberto Sosa PAC
4 Miguel Medina CAMAC
5 Carlos Salas RAC

OPEN

POS PILOTO CLUB
Rally 

Santiago

Circuito 

Tarasco

Reto 

Tarimbaro

Rally Ruta 

del Sol
Rally   Patrio

Rally   

Colima
TOTAL

1 Juan G. Hernandez CAMAC 25 25
2 Sergio Contreras CAMAC 25 25
3 Sergio Villavicencio PAC
4 Antonio Mier CAMAC
5 Adrian Carmona CAMAC
6 Victor Perez  C RAC
7 Lorenzo Goicochea CAMAC

GRUPO 2

POS PILOTO CLUB
Rally 

Santiago

Circuito 

Tarasco

Reto 

Tarimbaro

Rally Ruta 

del Sol
Rally   Patrio

Rally   

Colima
TOTAL

1 Alfonso Gomez Araujo CAMAC 25 15 15 55
2 Antonio Peñaflor CAMAC 1 25 25 51
3 Jorge A. Cordoba CASAC 18 18 1 37
4 Jaime Garcia CASAC 18 18
5 Erick Velasco CAMAC

GRUPO 2

POS PILOTO CLUB
Rally 

Santiago

Circuito 

Tarasco

Reto 

Tarimbaro

Rally Ruta 

del Sol
Rally   Patrio

Rally   

Colima
TOTAL

1 Christel Gil Ochoa CAMAC 1 25 25 51
2 Pedro Reyes CAMAC 25 15 40
3 Jonathan Mejia CASAC 18 15 1 34
4 David Hernandez Moreno CASAC 18 18
5 Jessica Pacheco CAMAC 18 18
6 Carlos Ruano CAMAC

 PILOTOS

 NAVEGANTES

 PILOTOS

NAVEGANTES



CAMPEONATO REGIONAL DE RALLIES DE OCCIDENTE   2018

GRUPO 3

POS PILOTO CLUB
Rally 

Santiago

Circuito 

Tarasco

Reto 

Tarimbaro

Rally Ruta 

del Sol
Rally   Patrio

Rally   

Colima
TOTAL

1 Jose Antonio Càrdenas CAMAC 25 25 25 75

2 Carlos Huerta Damian CASAC 15 12 15 42

3 Eduardo A. Moreno CASAC 12 6 12 30

4 J. Mauricio Bidault A. CASAC 18 10 28

5 Rodrigo Ruano CAMAC 18 18

6 Ruben Ruano CAMAC 18 18

7 Jessica Pacheco CAMAC 15 15

8 Efren Andujo Bitar CASAC 10 4 14

9 Oscar Rojas CAMAC 8 8 16

10 Rodrigo E. Villafaña CASAC 6 8 14

11 Antonio Flores Tovar CASAC 1 2 3

12 Ramon Gonzalez CASAC 1 1 10 12

13 Luis E. Garcia Sanchez CASAC 1 1

14 Marco A. Pineda Sanchez CAMAC 1 1

15 Abraham Arabi PAC

16 Guillermo Campos PAC

17 Franck Leon CAMAC

No inscrito en el CRO-2018

 PILOTOS



CAMPEONATO REGIONAL DE RALLIES DE OCCIDENTE   2018

GRUPO 3

POS PILOTO CLUB
Rally 

Santiago

Circuito 

Tarasco

Reto 

Tarimbaro

Rally Ruta 

del Sol
Rally   Patrio

Rally   

Colima
TOTAL

1 Sergio Contreras CAMAC 25 25 50

2 Jorge A. Delgado Rivera CASAC 12 6 12 30

3 Erick  Bidault Mendoza CASAC 18 10 28

4 Carlos Lozano Sanchez CASAC 15 12 27

5 Renato Avalos CAMAC 25 25

6 Ruben Ruano CAMAC 18 18

7 Mayra A. Ortiz CAMAC 8 8 16

8 Pablo Cervantes Diaz CASAC 1 15 16

9 Jessica Pacheco CAMAC 15 15

10 B.Karina Andujo CASAC 10 4 14

11 David Hernandez Moreno CASAC 6 8 14

12 Pedro T. Verde L. CASAC 1 1 10 12

13 Jorge H. Loyola Romo CASAC 1 2 3

14 Marco A. Pineda P. CAMAC 1 1

15 Santiago Ruano CAMAC

16 Hector Barradas PAC

17 Estefania Balderas PAC

No inscrito en el CRO-2018

 NAVEGANTES


